January 22, 2019

YANKTON COUNTY DRAINAGE COMMISSION

Paul Dummer	Cheri Loest
Frank Kralicek, Jr.	David Healy
Kevin Kirschenman	☐ John Gunderson
Craig Hansen	Casey Kruse
Tom Bixler	•

7:00 P.M.

Roll call

Approve meeting minutes November 27, 2018.

7:05 P.M.

Wayne Knutson

Applicant is requesting a Drainage Permit to install tile drainage in Yankton County. Said property is legally described as S1/2, SW1/4, exc Lot R-5, SW1/4, SW1/4 & exc Lot R-6, SE1/4, SW1/4, & E3/4, S1/2, SE1/4, exc Lot R-7, SW1/4 & exc Lot R-8, SE1/4, SE1/4, S23-T95N-R54W and S450', W11220' & E630', W1750', S360', N1/2, SW1/4, S23-T95N-R54W, hereinafter referred to as Marindahl Township, County of Yankton, State of South Dakota.

7:20 P.M.

Public Comment

Administrative: